

2022 BIDS RECEIVED FOR ROAD MATERIALS: GRAVEL PRODUCTS

VENDOR	MARTIN MARIETTA	COAKLEY COMPANY	JOHN JENKINS CON
GRAVEL PRODUCTS			
1" CLEAN GRAVEL			
COUNTY HAULS	\$19.50/TON	\$13.00/TON	\$11.50/TON
DELIVERED	NO BID	\$18.00/TON	\$16.50/TON
SCREENED OVERSIZE ROCK 2"-4" (BSTONE)			
COUNTY HAULS	\$17.75/TON	\$12.00/TON	\$11.50/TON
DELIVERED	NO BID	\$17.00/TON	\$16.50/TON
CITY PIT ROAD BASE 3" MINUS			
COUNTY HAULS	\$15.00/TON	\$5.00/TON	\$4.50/TON
DELIVERED	NO BID	\$10.00/TON	\$10.00/TON
SCREENED 1 1/2" MINUS			
COUNTY HAULS	\$18.50/TON	\$9.00/TON	\$9.00/TON
DELIVERED	NO BID	\$14.00/TON	\$14.00/TON
SCREENED FINED 3/8" MINUS			
COUNTY HAULS	\$15.40/TON	\$3.20/TON	\$1.50/TON
DELIVERED	NO BID	\$8.20/TON	\$7.00/TON
SCREENED 1 1/2" CLEAN GRAVEL			
COUNTY HAULS	NO BID	\$11.00/TON	\$11.50/TON
DELIVERED	NO BID	\$16.00/TON	\$16.50/TON
VENDOR			
MARTIN MARIETTA COAKLEY COMPANY JOHN JENKINS CON			
CRUSHED ROAD BASE CLASS 7 SB-2 AHTD STANDARDS			
COUNTY HAULS	\$15.00/TON	NO BID	\$12.00
DELIVERED	NO BID	NO BID	\$17.00
AHTD CLASS #1 STANDARD CHIPS			
COUNTY HAULS	\$31.00/TON	NO BID	NO BID
DELIVERED	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
HIGHLIGHTED IS LOWEST BID			

2022 BIDS-EQUIPMENT & LABOR

EQUIPMENT	SIZE	COST	COAKLEY COMPANY	JOHN JENKINS CON				
CAT 312 Trackhoe or equal 29,000 lb.	90-100 HP	PER HOUR	NO BID	NO BID				
CAT 316 Trackhoe or equal 39,000 lb.	110-120 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 105.00	NO BID				
CAT320/323 Trackhoe equal 48,000lb	150-160 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 115.00	\$ 120.00				
CAT324/326 Trackhoe equal 55,000lb	190-200 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 140.00	\$ 145.00				
Trackhoe Thumb attachforbrushremv		PER HOUR	\$ 45.00	\$ 15.00				
CAT 420 Backhoe or equal	80 - 90 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 75.00	\$ 70.00				
CAT D-5g Dozier or equal	90 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 100.00	\$ 95.00				
CAT D-6K Dozier or equal	125 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 130.00	\$ 170.00				
Tri-axle Dump Truck & Driver	18 cubic yds/min	PER HOUR	\$ 85.00	\$ 120.00				
Quad-axle Dump Truck & Driver	22 cubic yds/min	PER HOUR	NO BID	\$ 125.00				
Truck w/Dump trailer & Driver	22 cubic yds/min	PER HOUR	NO BID	\$ 150.00				
Patching Asphalt Roller	3 TON	PER HOUR	NO BID	NO BID				
Patching Asphalt Roller	6 TON	PER HOUR	NO BID	NO BID				
Smooth Drum Roller	60 "	PER HOUR	NO BID	NO BID				
Smooth Drum Roller	66"	PER HOUR	\$ 110.00	\$ 90.00				

EQUIPMENT	SIZE	COST	COAKLEY COMPANY	JOHN JENKINS CON
Smooth Drum Roller	84"	PER HOUR	NO BID	\$ 110.00
Pad Foot Roller	60"	PER HOUR	NO BID	NO BID
Pad Foot Roller	66"	PER HOUR	NO BID	\$ 90.00
Pad Foot Roller	84"	PER HOUR	NO BID	\$ 110.00
12 m CAT Motor Grader or equal	14' blade	PER HOUR	NO BID	\$ 150.00
Pickup	3/4 ton	PER HOUR	\$ 30.00	\$ 70.00
Wheel Loader's	2.75-3.25 cubic yds	PER HOUR	\$ 105.00	NO BID
Wheel Loader's	3.25-4.50 cubic yds	PER HOUR	\$ 145.00	\$ 120.00
LogloaderTrk-mounted-dbris removal		PER HOUR	\$ 300.00	NO BID
CAT 216 Skidsteer or equal	50 - 80 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 90.00	NO BID
CAT 279 Skidsteer or equal	80 - 100 HP	PER HOUR	\$ 100.00	\$ 95.00
Water Truck	3,000 gallon	PER HOUR	\$ 95.00	\$ 150.00 *
Self Loading Debris Removal Truck		PER HOUR	\$ 300.00	NO BID
Bucket Truck (insert yardageofremovaltrk;cy)		PER HOUR	NO BID	NO BID
*NOTED CONTINGENCIES ON BID SHEET				
PAGE 2 OF 3				

